Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee JAMES MILLER ENTERPRISES, INC. 0630260.09.99999 6/29/2008 12:10:15 PM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

131 Kliney Ln BRODHEAD, KY 40409 JAMES MILLER RT 3 BOX 394 BRODHEAD, KY 40409

Officers

President	James Robert Miller	131 Kliney Ln Brodhead, KY 40409
Vice President	Dale Ann Miller	131 Kliney Ln Brodhead, KY 40409

Signatures

Signature	James Miller
Title	president